320 Healthcare
nightingale LED
Optics
• Light Output Options:
  – 1100 lumens (12W*)
– 2000 lumens (22W*)
*Total power consumption including driver based on the 4000K
light engine

• For ceiling 5-50mm thick
•  Compatible with the Mirage LED Retro Fit solution (see page 21)
Order Codes
Nightingale LED Analogue 3 hr Emergency
1100 lumen 4000K NGDR114KCFT NGDR114KCFTEM
2000 lumen 4000K NGDR204KCFT NGDR204KCFTEM
Options
DALI Replace R with Y i.e. NGDY114KCFTEM
3000K COLOUR TEMP Replace 4K with 3K i.e. NGDR203KCFT
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. NGDR203KCFT/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. NGDR203KCFT/EP
LED Performance
Colour Temp Ra (CRI)  Life Expectancy Colour Consistency
3000K ≥ 90 L
70